2017-18 Financial Year Members Allowances

NB: The sums indicated in the table are gross amounts, subject to Income Tax
and National Insurance contributions and are for the 2017/18 financial year.

Basic
Allowance

Special

Responsibility
Allowance

Travel and
Subsistence Grand Total

Abdullah, Cllr.Mrs Shamim
Adia, Cllr.Mr Ebrahim Ayub
Allen, Cllr.Mr Robert George
Ayub, Cllr.Mr Mohammed
Burrows, Cllr.Mr Derek

Bury, Cllr.Mr Alan Stephen
Byrne, Cllr.Mr John

Byrne, Cllr.Mrs Lynda J
Chadwick, Cllr.Mr David Andrew
Cox, Cllr.Mr Martyn Andrew
Critchley, Cllr.Mr Norman Andrew
Cunliffe, Cllr.Ms Ann
Cunningham, Cllr.Mr Mark
Darvesh, Cllr.Mr Hanif

Dean, Cllr.Mr Mudasir Ahmed
Donaghy, Cllr.Mr Martin Gerard
Fairclough, Clir.Mrs Hilary C
Francis, Cllr.Mr Micheal
Gibbon, Cllr.Mr Rees

Gillies, Cllr.Mrs Jean
Greenhalgh, Cllr.Mr David Wells
Harkin, Cllr.Mr Guy James
Haslam, Cllr.Mr Richard Stuart
Haworth, Cllr.Miss Susan
Hayes, Clir.Mr Roger Cliffeey
Hewitt, Cllr.Mr Toby Joseph
Hornby, Cllr.Mr Sean C
Ibrahim, Cllr.Mr Asif Ismail
Ibrahim, Cllr.Mr Ismail

Igbal, Cllr.Mr Mohammed
Irving, Cllr.Mr Liam

Ismail, Cllr.Miss Bilkis

Jones, ClIr.Mr Kevan Stanley
Kellett, Cllr.Mrs Joyce
Kirk-Robinson, Cllr.Mrs Zoe
Jennifer

Martin, Cllr.Mr Andrew
McKeon, Cllr.Mr Kevin Peter
Mistry, Clir.Mr Champak Gulab
Morgan, Cllr.Mr Andrew Philip
Morris, Clir.Mr Clifford (Cliff)
Murray, Cllr.Ms Madeline

11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08

2,209.56
11,416.08

8,807.57
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08

11,416.08

5,708.04
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
11,416.08

12,981.79

5,151.00

5,151.00

5,151.00

5,151.00

8,017.44

650.80
7,589.16
6,209.52
1,366.00

10,349.52
14,551.56
3,939.96
364.19

364.19
3,960.18

5,563.08
4,500.20

2,163.48
2,758.32

650.80

25,510.19
3,091.71

217.04

67.31

447.98

11,416.08
24,614.91
11,416.08
11,416.08
16,634.39
11,416.08
16,567.08
11,416.08
16,567.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
16,567.08
11,416.08
19,433.52
12,066.88
19,005.24
17,625.60
12,782.08
11,416.08
11,416.08
21,765.60
26,415.62
15,356.04
11,416.08
11,780.27

2,209.56
11,780.27
12,767.75
11,416.08
16,979.16
11,416.08
15,916.28
13,579.56
14,174.40

11,416.08

5,708.04
11,416.08
12,066.88
11,416.08
36,926.27
14,507.79



Newall, Cllr.Mrs Deborah Susan 11,416.08 11,416.08

Parkinson, Cllr.Mrs Diane 11,416.08 11,416.08
Peel, Cllr.Mr Nicholas 11,416.08 12,010.92 23,427.00
Pickup, Cllr.Mr Stephen 11,416.08 11,416.08
Radcliffe, Clir.Mrs Jacqueline 11,416.08 11,416.08
Richardson, Cllr.Mr Paul 11,416.08 11,416.08
Shaikh, Cllr.Mr Shafagat 11,416.08 5,151.00 16,567.08
Shaw, ClIr.Mr Colin 11,416.08 11,416.08
Sherrington, Cllr.Mrs Elaine 11,416.08 5,151.00 16,567.08
Silvester, Cllr.Mr Richard Edward 11,416.08 5,151.00 16,567.08
Spencer, Clir.Mr Anthony Noel 11,416.08 11,416.08
Swarbrick, Cllr.Mrs Carole 11,416.08 11,416.08
Thomas, Clir.Mrs Linda 11,416.08 20,270.22 31,686.30
Walsh, Cllr.Mr John 11,416.08 11,416.08
Watters, Cllr.Ms Anna-Marie 11,416.08 5,151.00 16,567.08
Whitehead, Cllr.Mr Darren Peter 7,071.63 7,071.63
Wild, Cllr.Mr Paul 11,416.08 11,416.08
Wild, Cllr.Mrs Christine 11,416.08 11,416.08
Wilkinson, Cllr.Mr Alan 11,139.88 11,139.88
Zaman, Cllr.Mr Akhtar 11,416.08 5,151.00 16,567.08

Grand Total 674,237.16 193,222.23 868,191.72



